
The Croquet Academy 2024 programme

Day Date AC or GC Course Venue Ideal Hcp Course Leader Cost

Wed/Thurs 6/7March AC & GC Coaches Teaching  and Qualification Course Southwick See websitePaul Francis £40**

Mon 3rd April GC Understanding the 6th Edition GC Rules Southwick n/a Ian Cobbold £20

Wed 10th April GC Beginners & Improvers Course Southwick n/a Richard Carline £40

Wed 10th April AC  Moving on with AC (Introduction to AC on full lawns) Southwick n/a Frances Low £40

Thurs 11th April GC Beginners & Improvers Course Tunbridge Wells n/a Richard Carline £40

Wed 17th April AC  AC Croquet Skills for GC Players Southwick 10 or less Jonathan Isaacs £40

Tues 23rd April AC  AC It's All About the Break Southwick 12 to 18 Clive Hayton £40

Thurs/Fri 25/26 April AC   Introduction and development Course in Advance PlaySouthwick 5 to 12 Nigel Polhill £75

Thurs 2nd May GC Up your Game C to B Level Tunbridge Wells 7+ Richard Carline £40

Wed 15th May GC Up your Game C to B Level Southwick 7+ Chrissie Merrington £40

Wed 22nd May GC Move up to A Level Southwick 3+ Daphne Gaitley £40

Wed 29th May GC A Masterclass with Jonathan Powe Southwick 5 or less Jonathan Powe £50

Wed 5th June GC A one day Workshop Southwick 3 to 10 Richard Carline £40

Thurs 6th June GC A one day Workshop Tunbridge Wells 3 to 10 Richard Carline £40

Wed 31st July AC Supervised High Bisque Tournament Southwick 14+ Frances Low £20

Sat 12th Oct*** AC 4 part modular Short Croquet Beginners Course Southwick n/a Frances Low £50

On demand AC & GC One to one Coaching Sessions By agreement n/a Academy Coaches £25 per hour

* Bookings should be made via The Croquet Academy website:   www.thecroquetacademy.com 

for booking or other queries email the Academy Secretary  via courses@thecroquetacademy.com 

** For coaching and referees Qualification Courses, course fees have been reduced by the subsidy given by Croquet England of £25 per participant. 

Further grants are availble from some Federations on personal application to your Federation Coaching Officer

*** The 4 part Short Croquet Course will start on 12th October, with the second module on 16th October. The remaining two modules will be held in the spring of

2025, timings to be agreed with course participants. The cost covers  the set of  4 one day modules.


